
Course # Class(es)

CEU 

Hrs Online CEU Provider Contact Email Mailing Address Phone

24-01 CEU

2021 IMC Chapter 4 

Ventilation 2

Arkansas HVACR 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org 501-487-8655

24-02 CEU

Commissioning for 

Efficiency & Life 

Expectancy 2

Arkansas HVACR 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org
P.O. Box 1296, Little Rock, AR 

72203 501-487-8655

24-03 CEU

Intellipak III RTU with 

Symbio Controls 2

Trane Commercial 

Sales Office

Chance 

Hollinsworth brojeff58@gmail.com
10303 Col Glenn Ste 1-0 Little 

Rock, AR 72204 870-692-9346

24-04 CEU

Amann Side discharge 

install/commisioning/tro

ubleshooting 4

Southern Pipe & 

Safety David Smith david.smith@southernpipe.com 203 Kilgore Dr Cabot. AR 72023 501-270-2818

24-05 CEU

Tracing Electrical Circuits 

The Right Way 2 Johnstone Supply Jason James TBA 417-942-9501

24-06 CEU

Controlling Humidity A 

Path To Permanent 

Problem Solving and 

Profits 2

Therma-Stor 

LLC(Santa-Fe 

Dehumidifier) Joseph Thornton Jthornton@thermastor.com
LR, HS, FS and Springdale April 

22, 23, 24 and 25, 2024 608-621-0727

Course # Class(es)

CEU 

Hrs Online CEU Provider Contact Email Mailing Address Phone

2023 Approved CEU Providers

2024 Approved CEU Providers

ALL PROVIDERS LISTED ARE VALID FOR CURRENT USE. THE YEAR REPESENTS THE YEAR THE COURSE WAS APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT. 

mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
mailto:brojeff58@gmail.com
mailto:david.smith@southernpipe.com
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23-01 CEU

State Codes for A/C and 

Heat 2 Ed's Supply Co Frank House fhouse@edssupply.com

2611 W. 7th Little Rock, AR 

72205 (501) 375-9851

23-02 CEU HVAC CEUS 4 Powers of Arkansas Aubry Roy James april.kesterson@powers-hvac.com

5440 Northshore Dr. North 

Little Rock, AR 72118 (501) 374-5420

23-03 CEU

Heat Pump Inverter 

Training at Ft. Smith, 

Springdale, Jonesboro, 

and Little Rock 2

Hoffman Supply, DBA 

Johnstone Supply Jason James jason.james@hoffmansupply.com

5700 N. Thompson St. Bethel 

Heights, AR 72764 (417) 942-9501

23-04 CEU

Duct Testing Verifier 

(DTV) 2

Arkansas HVACR 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org

P.O. Box 1296, Little Rock, AR 

72203 (501) 487-8655

23-05 CEU

2 Hours Code & 2 Hours 

Tech 4 Sanders Supply David Scott dscott@sanderssupply.net

300 S. Knoxville, Russellville, AR 

72801 (479) 747-4788

23-06 CEU

2 Hours Code & 2 Hours 

Tech 4 Sanders Supply Eddie Golden egolden@sanderssupply.net

2015 Thomas Rd., Memphis, 

TN 38134 (901) 508-1385

23-07 CEU

2 Hours Code & 2 Hours 

Tech 4 Sanders Supply Robert Crow rcrow@sanderssupply.net

1019 Bennett Dr., Harrison, AR 

72601 (870) 577-2700

23-08 CEU

2 Hours Code & 2 Hours 

Tech 4 Sanders Supply Jared Sellers jsellers@sanderssupply.net

4800 Northshores Ln., NLR, AR 

72118 (479) 970-7249

23-09 CEU

Code Enforcement 

Training 2

Southern Pipe & 

Supply Bryan Ballard bryan.ballard@southernpipe.com 1101 Rushing Cir., LR, AR 72204 (501) 259-0129

23-10 CEU

Technical & Code 

Training 4

Jason Harris/Lennox 

Field Technical 

Consultant Jason Harris jason.harris@lennoxind.com

202 Morghan Ln., Texarkana, 

TX 75501 (469) 203-0432

23-11 CEU

Variable Speed 

Residential 24-26 Seer 

Condensers 4 Carrier Mid South Robert Friedman robert.friedman@carrierenterprise.com

5191 Hickory Hill, Memphis, TN 

38141 (901) 433-1944

mailto:fhouse@edssupply.com
mailto:april.kesterson@powers-hvac.com
mailto:jason.james@hoffmansupply.com
mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
mailto:dscott@sanderssupply.net
mailto:egolden@sanderssupply.net
mailto:rcrow@sanderssupply.net
mailto:jsellers@sanderssupply.net
mailto:bryan.ballard@southernpipe.com
mailto:jason.harris@lennoxind.com
mailto:robert.friedman@carrierenterprise.com


23-12 CEU

HVAC Installation and 

Service 4 YES Carrier Enterprise Brian Edmiston brian.edmiston@carrierenterprise.com

5600 Salmen Ave., Harahan, LA 

70123 (318) 401-0850

23-13 CEU A2L Refrigerants 2 Locke Supply Jimmy Howell jhowell@lockesupply.com

1300 S.E. 82nd, Oklahoma City, 

OK 73149 (405) 635-3242

23-14 CEU

Combustion Analysis & 

Fuel Efficiency 2 Locke Supply Jimmy Howell jhowell@lockesupply.com

1300 S.E. 82nd, Oklahoma City, 

OK 73149 (405) 635-3242

23-15 CEU

Commercial Startup 

Basics 2 Locke Supply Jimmy Howell jhowell@lockesupply.com

1300 S.E. 82nd, Oklahoma City, 

OK 73149 (405) 635-3242

23-16 CEU Carrier University Online 4 YES

Carrier Corporation 

via 

HVACPartners.com Scott Hopkins scott.hopkins@carrier.com

13995 Pasteur Blvd., West 

Palm Beach, FL 33418

23-17 CEU

Psychometric 

Knowledge 2 Hoffman Supply Jason James jason.james@hoffmansupply.com

5700 N. Thompson St. Bethel 

Heights, AR 72764 (417) 942-9501

23-18 CEU Code Update/Changes 2

AR HVAC 

ASSOCIATION Dennis Curry dcurry@fortsmithar.gov

405 N. 49th St  Fort Smith, AR 

72903 (479) 650-8922

23-19 CEU

2021 Evolving Energy 

Codes 6

Healthy Homes of 

Louisiana LLC Robert Parks bobby@parksair.com
3105 DeSoto St                     

Monroe LA 71201 (318) 355-1918

23-20 CEU

HVACR Code 

Maintenance and 

installation practice 2+2 Michael Nall Michael Nall nallservice@yahoo.com
619 S Main                           

Stuttgart, AR 72160 (870) 830-0044

23-21 CEU

Mechanical Code History 

& Updates 2 YES

Arkansas HVACR 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org www.arhvacr.org (501) 487-8655

mailto:brian.edmiston@carrierenterprise.com
mailto:jhowell@lockesupply.com
mailto:jhowell@lockesupply.com
mailto:jhowell@lockesupply.com
mailto:scott.hopkins@carrier.com
mailto:jason.james@hoffmansupply.com
mailto:dcurry@fortsmithar.gov
mailto:bobby@parksair.com
mailto:nallservice@yahoo.com
mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
http://www.arhvacr.org/


23-22 CEU

Continuing Education 

IMC Section 6 Duct 2
Arkansas HVACR 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org

Association Chapter location 

around State/ Every Tuesday 

and Thursday in October 2023 (501) 487-8655

23-23 CEU

Furnace 

Troubleshooting 2

Shearer 

Supply/American 

Standard Mark Loewes Cwebb@ShearerSupply.com

440 Jean Mary Ave             

Springdale, AR 72762                

Wednesday 10/11/2023 (479) 200-9551

23-24 CEU

Harrison Energy 

Partners/Daikin VRV 

Install 21 Daikin Comfort Charles Dwyer mateo.maldonado@daikincomfort.com

Harrison Energy Partners    

2499 S Maestri Rd               

Springdale, AR 72762         

10/24 - 10/26/2023 (713)861-2500

23-25 CEU

Precedent with Symbio 

700 Controls. Module 1 

= 3 hours Module 2 = 2 

hours 2 YES Trane Technologies

Trane's Learning 

Management 

System https://mylearning.tranetechnologies.com

401 Skyler St                        

Springdale, AR 72762           

10/20/2023

23-26 CEU

DFS -10 LG-SERVICE 

ESSENTIALS 6 J & B SUPPLY INC KRIS MCGEHEE krism@jandbsupply.com
4915 South Zero St              Fort 

Smith, AR 72903 479-649-4927

 23-27 CEU

DFS - 04 LG-

INSTALLATION 

ESSENTIALS 6 J & B Supply Inc KRIS MCGEHEE krism@jandbsupply.com
4915 South Zero St              Fort 

Smith, AR 72903 479-649-4927

23-28 CEU

A2L Information and 

Guidelines 2 Johnstone Supply Jason James 417-942-9501

23-29 CEU

Understanding wiring 

diagrams/2021 imc 4 Locke Supply Jummy Howell jhowell@lockesupply.com

1103 S. 52nd st                                              

Rogers, AR 72758 405-535-7290

23-30 CEU

Superheat and 

Subcooling Training 2 Johnstone Supply Jason James 417-942-9501

mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
mailto:Cwebb@ShearerSupply.com
mailto:mateo.maldonado@daikincomfort.com
https://mylearning.tranetechnologies.com/
mailto:krism@jandbsupply.com
mailto:krism@jandbsupply.com
mailto:jhowell@lockesupply.com


23-31 CEU Duct Design Training 2 Johnstone Supply Jason James 417-942-9501

23-32 CEU

Rheem Equipment 

Training/ Code Training 4 CL Supply HVAC Rick Winfrey Rick.winfrey@clsupllyHVAC.com
5931 N Thompson           

Springdale, AR 72764 918-694-1809

Course # Class(es)

CEU 

Hrs Online CEU Provider Contact Email Mailing Address Phone

22-01 CEU

Residential Startup and 

Commissioning 2

York Factory 

Direct/JCI Bret Ward bret.ward@jci.com

487 Agnes Dr., Springdale, AR 

72762 (501) 295-6225

22-02 CEU

Arkansas HVAC-R 

Continuing Education 4 Tribble Design, LLC Steve Tribble stevetribble@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 5 Walnut Ridge, AR 

72476 (870) 321-1626

22-03 CEU

Frigidaire/Installation/Tr

oubleshooting 6

Refrigeration & 

Electric Supply Larry Clark lclark@resupplyco.com

6715 Young Rd., Little Rock, AR 

72209 (501) 231-3686

LG DFS04 Installation 6

LG DFS010 

Troubleshooting 6

Refrigeration 

Components 6

ECM/Variable Spd 

Motors 1.5-2

SEER2 Training TBD

A2L Refrigerant Training TBD

22-04 CEU

HVAC Unit Start Up & 

Benchmarking Ed's Supply Company Patton Vellance pvellance@edssupply.com

2612 W. 7th St., Little Rock, AR 

72205 (501) 375-9851

HVAC Unit Start Up & 

Benchmarking Randy Parrish rparrish@edssupply.com (615) 571-7643

22-05 CEU

Refrigerant  System 

Troubleshooting 2 Sanders Supply Robert Crow rcrow@sanderssupply.net

1019 Bennett Drive, Harrison, 

AR 72601 (870) 577-2700

2022 Approved CEU Providers

mailto:Rick.winfrey@clsupllyHVAC.com
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22-06 CEU

LG MLV-01 Installation 

Essentials 4 Airetech Corporation Billy Kimbrell staci@airetechcorp.com

7631 Northshore Pl., North 

Little Rock, AR 72118 (501) 804-7877

22-07 CEU Manual N 2

Arkansas HVAC/R 

Association Tom Hunt tomhunt@arhvacr.org

P.O. Box 1296, Little Rock, AR 

72203 (501) 487-8655

22-09 CEU Manual J 2

22-12 CEU CE Code Session 1 2

22-16 CEU

Recognizing Manual J, D, 

S, & DET 2

22-08 CEU

DAP HVAC Spray Foam 

Insulation Class 2 DAP Global, Inc. Matt Shoeb mschoeb@dap.com

2400 Boston St., Ste. 200, 

Baltimore, MD 21224 (678) 758-1261

22-11 CEU 4 HR HVAC CE 4 Yes All Star Training, Inc. John Mason Support@allstarce.com

7700 Northcross Dr. #660141, 

Austin, TX 78757 (817) 385-1136

22-13 CEU

Ruud & Samsung A/C & 

H/P Diagnostic, Air Flow 

& Install 8

M & A Supply 

Company Brian Thomson bthomson@masupplycompany.com

2000 E. Roosevelt, Little Rock, 

AR 72206 (501) 266-0022

22-14 CEU

ECM Variable Speed 

Motor Training 4 Carrier Enterprise Chris Otts chris.otts@carrierenterprise.com

4700 S. Bowman Rd., Little 

Rock, AR 72210 (501) 326-2697

22-15 CEU

Bosch Heat Pump 

Inverter 

Design/Installation/Set-

up Course 201 2

Bosch Factory Senior 

Trainer Fred Crick fred.crick@us.bosch.com

2118 S. Broadway Ave., Little 

Rock, AR 72206 (405) 638-0769

22-17 CEU

A/S Control Wiring, 

TAMX AH, DVM-S Install, 4 Shearer Supply Inc. Jeff Thompson jthompson@shearersupply.com

12120 Colonel Glenn Rd., Ste. 

10000, Little Rock, AR 72210 (501) 626-1002

22-18 CEU

Sporlan 

TEV/Zoomlock/Push 

Fittings 2

Johnstone 

Springdale/Sporlan 

Parker Ron Blechle rgblechle@parker.com

206 Lange Dr., Washington, MO 

63090 (636) 667-2319

22-19 CEU

Rheem Compressors, 

Outdoor Boards, and 

Inverter Drives 4 Ferguson Enterprises Janet Parton janet.parton@ferguson.com

1801 S. Knoxville Ave., 

Russellville, AR 72802 (316) 789-7478

mailto:staci@airetechcorp.com
mailto:tomhunt@arhvacr.org
mailto:mschoeb@dap.com
mailto:Support@allstarce.com
mailto:bthomson@masupplycompany.com
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22-20 CEU

Dryer Venting Code 

Review 2

InOvate Dryer 

Products Frank Ambrose frank@inovate.com

250 S. Central Blvd., Ste. 207, 

Jupiter, Florida 33458 (561) 743-8696

22-21 CEU

Ventilation Dryers & 

Bathroom 2

John 

Walker/Johnstore 

Supply Jon Walker jon.walker@bathroomsupply.com

3110 Prosperity Drive, 

Jonesboro, AR 72401 (870) 206-2095

22-22 CEU

4 Hour Arkansas HVAC/R 

Continuing Education for 

Class A, B, C, D and E 4 Yes RocketCert Drew Crawford info@rocketcert.com

408 N. Cedar Bluff Rd., Ste 236, 

Knoxville, TN 37923 (800) 495-6612

22-11 CEU 4 HR HVAC CE 4 Yes All Star Training, Inc. John Mason Support@allstarce.com

7700 Northcross Dr. #660141, 

Austin, TX 78757 (817) 385-1136

22-22 CEU

4 Hour Arkansas HVAC/R 

Continuing Education for 

Class A, B, C, D and E 4 Yes RocketCert Drew Crawford info@rocketcert.com

408 N. Cedar Bluff Rd., Ste 236, 

Knoxville, TN 37923 (800) 495-6612

mailto:frank@inovate.com
mailto:jon.walker@bathroomsupply.com
mailto:info@rocketcert.com
mailto:Support@allstarce.com
mailto:info@rocketcert.com

